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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Meha Fathima T rumayya abdulla 
(MTHR)

0/127, villiappally, 
villiappally, villiappally, 

673542, vatakara

  

2 30/12/2025 SAJITHA P DINESHAN (HSBN) KANNOTH KANDY, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
MUTHUVANA, 

673523, KUTTIADI

  

3 30/12/2025 RAMEESA SUNEER (HSBN) CHANGAM 
KANDIYIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

4 30/12/2025 NAFIYA FARSANA T 
K 

KUNHAIMUHAMMED 
T K (FTHR)

THAIKKANDY, 
KUNIVAYAL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 AVANI S SUJITH K R (FTHR) LAKSHMI SHANKER, 
KUTTOTH, 

VATAKARA, 
KEEZHAL POST, 

673104, VATAKARA

  

6 30/12/2025 AFSATH M SALIH (HSBN) THEVER 
PARAMBATH, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
KUTTIADI

  

7 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS 

RIYAS M (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

8 30/12/2025 RASAL S 
KUNHABDULLA  P K

SAKKEENA (MTHR) PEROOLI KANDIYIL, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

9 30/12/2025 ANUJITH P K NANU K (FTHR) PUNATHI 
KOYILOTH, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

10 30/12/2025 MAHAROOF  
MEETHALE 
KOYILOTH 

PARAMBATH

VAHEEDA BEEVI K K 
(WIFE)

71 B, PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

11 30/12/2025 SHAFEER SUHARA (MTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
ERAMALA, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

673542, KUTTIADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 HABEEBA E AHAMMAD 
KULANGARA (HSBN)

KULANGARA, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM P O, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

13 30/12/2025 Manaf K C Mamu (FTHR) Valiya kandi, 
pathiyarakkara, palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

vadakara

  

14 30/12/2025 SHAMNA K SUBAIR (FTHR) KUNNOTH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

VATAKARA, 
PATHIYARAKKARA 

POST, 673105, 
VATAKARA

  

15 30/12/2025 JUNAID A JAMEELA (MTHR) AYOTH, ARUR, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

16 30/12/2025 BEEVI MOIDU (HSBN) PILAVULLATHIL, 
POOLAKKUL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

17 30/12/2025 SHIFA FATHIMA SAHEER (FTHR) THEKKEMALAYIL, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

18 30/12/2025 Ziba Sherin  Seenath (MTHR) SHERIN VILLA, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

Palayad, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

19 30/12/2025 REEHA FATHIMA E T ABDUL LATHEEF E T 
(FTHR)

KISWA, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERY, 

673541, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

20 30/12/2025 MINA FATHIMA C K MOOSA T K (FTHR) CHERUKUNNUMMAL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

21 30/12/2025 HANEENA SAHLA C 
V

SHOUKATH  K K 
(FTHR)

CHUVVAMVELLY, 
VALLIAD, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
VALLIAD, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

22 30/12/2025 DEVIKA V 
SANTHOSH 

ARJUN C H (HSBN) RAM NIVAS, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

23 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NIFAL 
M 

KASIM (FTHR) MATHATH, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

24 30/12/2025 Vimal K M Vijayan K M (FTHR) Kizhakkummurimeethal, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

25 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL NASAR K K (FTHR) 376 KOZHIKKARA, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MYUTHUVATHUR, 
673503, KUTTIADI

  

26 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH C K 

ANVAR C K (FTHR) C K HOUSE, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

27 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NIFAL 
M 

KASIM (FTHR) MATHATH, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

28 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL NASAR K K (FTHR) 376 KOZHIKKARA, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

673503, KUTTIADI

  

29 30/12/2025 shiyas basil v m ismayil (FTHR) puthukkudi, mayyannur, 
villiappalli, mayyannur, 

673542, vadakara

  

30 30/12/2025 Muhammad Seenath (MTHR) MACHOORAKKAL, 
VALLIYAD, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
VALLIYAD, 673542, 

KUTTIADI

  

31 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIFAD 
P 

Naseer (FTHR) PALORA, Katameri 
Road, Ayancheri, 
Katameri, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

32 30/12/2025 RESMITH A K KUMARAN (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

33 30/12/2025 NIHA FATHIMA HAKHIM (FTHR) VILAYATTIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

34 30/12/2025 UJWAL PREM PREM KUMAR ERAM 
VALLI KUNIYIL 

(FTHR)

222, MAYYANNUR, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

35 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NIHAL ISMAIL V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL 

MANGALAD, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

36 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M

SUBAIR (FTHR) MANATHANATH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

MANIYUR, 
CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

37 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED LAFIS BASHEER 
VEMPROLI  (FTHR)

VEMBROLI, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL -

MANGALAD, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

38 30/12/2025 NAJIYA T K AJNAS NOCHI POYIL 
(HSBN)

NOCHIPOYIL, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

39 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NAZAL 
K K 

NAUFAL K K (FTHR) KAVILKADAVATH, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

40 30/12/2025 RAHEENA MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

CHAKKOLI, 
KUTTOTH, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

41 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN K V 

FAIZAL ABDULLA 
CHATHOTH (FTHR)

KURICHAM VALLI, 
VALLIYAD, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
VALLIYAD, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

42 30/12/2025 DANA NARGEEZE P Rajula T (MTHR) Padikkaley Kandi, 
Valliad, Kottappalli, 

Valliad, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

43 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED  
RISVAN

RASHEED P K (FTHR) THAROL, ARUR, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 6:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

44 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD FAHAD 
V M

MUHAMMADALI 
THAIKKANDY (FTHR)

17/375 VALIYA 
MALAYIL, PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

45 30/12/2025 SHIFA FATHIMA RASHEED P K (FTHR) THAROL, ARUR, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

46 30/12/2025 RISHAL JAMAL JAMAL V P (FTHR) VADAKKOTTUM 
PARAMBATH, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

47 30/12/2025 AMNA SHERIN 
SAHUL HAMEED 

HAFSAL N O V 
(HSBN)

NADUVILE 
OTHYATTU 
VALAPPIL, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

48 30/12/2025 HIBA HAMEED MUHAMMAD 
KHALID (HSBN)

POOLATHARAMMAL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

49 30/12/2025 FIDA FATHIMA Moidu (FTHR) Koroth, Tharopoyil, 
Ayanchery, Tharopoyil, 

643541, Vatakara

  

50 30/12/2025 FATHIMA P M P M  ABDUL FIROS 
(FTHR)

K C HOUSE, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 jisha k k ANEESH (HSBN) 18/100 ANIYOTH, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

52 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
NIZAR

NIZAR T (FTHR) THERUVATH, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

53 30/12/2025 ABDUL BASITH K P Noorudheen (FTHR) Kattu Panthalil, 
Tharopoyil, Ayanchery, 

Tharopoyil, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

54 30/12/2025 AMITHABH S RAJESH Rajesh T T (FTHR) Sreepadam, Mampoyil, 
Mokeri, Mokeri, 
673507, Vatakara

  

55 30/12/2025 RAHEEMA K ABDULLA (FTHR) PERALAKKANDI, 
KAKKATTIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

56 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN ABDULLA 

M P

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

95,A 
PUTHANIDATHIL 

THAZHEKUNI, 
MANDARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

57 30/12/2025 Muhammed Sinan M Sajina K P (MTHR) Madathil, Villiyappalli, 
Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Ayancheri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025 Muhammed Riswan Muneer (FTHR) Poovangatt Thazhe 
Kuni, Valliad, Valliad, 

Valliad, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

59 30/12/2025 Sumina Fathima K Abdul Salim K (FTHR) Chirakkal, Valliad, 
Valliad, Valliad, 
673542, Vatakara

  

60 30/12/2025 LAZZIN BAHAJ Anvar Sadath Ayadathil 
(FTHR)

Ayadathil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vadakara

  

61 30/12/2025 Athulya B R Navaneeth S R (HSBN) Thekkedath, Kakkattil, 
Kunnummal, Kakkattil, 

673507, Vadakara

  

62 30/12/2025 Muhammed Adil Ayisha (MTHR) Kaplikkandiyil, 
Mayyannur, Villiappalli, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Kutiadi

  

63 30/12/2025 SAMEERA KV Anvar Sadath Ayadathil 
(HSBN)

Ayadathil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vadakara

  

64 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MEHAR K P 

Badarudheen K P 
(FTHR)

Kattupanthalil, 
Tharopoyil, Ayanchery, 

Tharopoyil, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

65 30/12/2025 NAHIDA JABIN Anvar Najeeb (FTHR) Koorappandiyil, 
Kaithakkund, 
Ayancheri, 

Ponmeriparambil, 
673542, Vadakara

  

66 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
S ISMAIL 

ISMAIL MTK (FTHR) 212, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


